
FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of April 2021
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01 Regular Agency FundFund Cluster

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 36,573,941.61 13,265,789.84 0.00 0.00 382,000.00 296,538.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0049,839,731.45 41,544,040.34 0.00 41,544,040.34 91,383,771.79 0.00 36,955,941.61 13,562,327.84 0.00 40,865,502.34 91,383,771.7940,865,502.34

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 36,573,941.61 13,265,789.84 0.00 0.00 382,000.00 296,538.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0049,839,731.45 41,544,040.34 0.00 41,544,040.34 91,383,771.79 0.00 36,955,941.61 13,562,327.84 0.00 40,865,502.34 91,383,771.7940,865,502.34

      MDS Checks Issued 962,592.25 732,200.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,694,792.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,694,792.57 0.00 962,592.25 732,200.32 0.00 0.00 1,694,792.570.00

      Advice to Debit Account 35,611,349.36 12,533,589.52 0.00 0.00 382,000.00 296,538.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0048,144,938.88 41,544,040.34 0.00 41,544,040.34 89,688,979.22 0.00 35,993,349.36 12,830,127.52 0.00 40,865,502.34 89,688,979.2240,865,502.34

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 36,573,941.61 13,265,789.84 0.00 0.00 49,839,731.45 382,000.00 296,538.00 0.00 40,865,502.34 41,544,040.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 41,544,040.34 91,383,771.79 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 36,955,941.61 13,562,327.84 0.00 40,865,502.34 91,383,771.79

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 3,389,741.90 612,292.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,002,034.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,002,034.75 0.00 3,389,741.90 612,292.85 0.00 0.00 4,002,034.75

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 3,389,741.90 612,292.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,002,034.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,002,034.75 0.00 3,389,741.90 612,292.85 0.00 0.00 4,002,034.75

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright

deductions from claims (please specify...)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel

benefits)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 3,389,741.90 612,292.85 0.00 0.00 4,002,034.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,002,034.75 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 3,389,741.90 612,292.85 0.00 0.00 4,002,034.75

GRAND TOTAL 39,963,683.51 13,878,082.69 0.00 0.00 53,841,766.20 382,000.00 296,538.00 0.00 41,544,040.3440,865,502.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 41,544,040.34 95,385,806.54 0.00 0.00 40,345,683.510.00 0.00 0.0014,174,620.69 40,865,502.34 95,385,806.54

SUMMARY

Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 217,577,321.56 131,632,034.75 349,209,356.31

  NCA 162,364,000.00 127,630,000.00 289,994,000.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 44,403,633.92 0.00 44,403,633.92

  TRA 10,809,687.64 4,002,034.75 14,811,722.39

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 217,577,321.56 131,632,034.75 349,209,356.31

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 173,172,707.16 95,385,806.54 268,558,513.70

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 44,404,614.40 36,246,228.21 80,650,842.61

Total Disbursements Program 182,410,000.00 80,723,000.00 263,133,000.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 173,172,707.16 95,385,806.54 268,558,513.70

(Over)/Under spending 9,237,292.84 (14,662,806.54) (5,425,513.70)

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).
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